

Court No. - 77

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 60 of 1986

Appellant :- Mishri Lal

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- G.P. Dixit

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Ashok Kumar,J.

List has been revised. No one is present on behalf of the appellants. Learned AGA is present.

It is informed that the counsel representing the applicants is no more.

Issue notice to the appellants to engage another counsel.

Office will send the notice within two weeks.

List after six weeks.

Order Date :- 8.7.2020

S.S.